19
Type:
Project/Location:
Contractor:
Prepared By:
Date:
Model No.:

AC/DC-remote 120 to 347 VAC Less than 1.5 W 6 to 24VDC Less than 1.5 W
Self-Powered 120 to 347 VAC Less than 2.5 W Ni-Cd battery Min. 90 minutes
ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES / FACES HOUSING COLOUR PANEL COLOUR VOLTAGE
LER2301F= single face
LER2302F= double face
OW= off-white
TA= textured aluminum
GC= green/clear*
GM= green/mirror
RC= red/clear*
RM= red/mirror
RW= red/white
* Single face only
ACD=120 to 347VAC only
AC= 120 to 347VAC, 6 to 24VDC
SP= Self-Powered, 120 to 347VAC
EXAMPLE: LER2301FTARCACD
LER23F Series
Low-Profile Recessed
Edge-Lit Exit Sign